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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At Shasta Dam
RECLAMATION Run Date: 9/10/2024
Auqust 2024
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA  NATURAL A ACCUM FULL
RESERVOIR INFLOW = RIVER NATURAL *
Day B,:,I;:(E)N Mchr‘c; o C ,I\i,?,gN PIT 6 PIT7 TOTAL AF. CF.S. CF.S CF.S 1000 A.F.

1 36,103 18,286 13,924 13,624 31,508 113,445 -1,929 -973 4,267 3,294 5,276.0
2 36,560 18,351 13,875 13,768 31,421 113,975 530 267 2,768 3,035 5,282.1
3 35,718 18,405 13,843 13,430 32,964 114,360 385 194 2,935 3,129 5,288.3
4 34,856 18,461 13,832 13,439 33,001 113,589 771 -389 3,541 3,152 5,294.5
5 34,970 18,477 13,551 14,005 32,316 113,319 -270 -136 3,481 3,345 5,301.1
6 34,843 18,473 13,648 14,380 32,900 114,244 925 466 2,504 2,970 5,307.0
7 34,473 18,509 13,988 13,682 33,324 113,976 -268 -135 3,185 3,050 5,313.1
8 34,096 18,592 14,445 13,483 30,078 110,694 -3,282 -1,655 4,572 2,917 53189
9 33,631 18,727 14,746 13,522 30,130 110,756 62 31 3,305 3,336 5,325.5
10 34,256 18,873 15,110 12,703 30,281 111,223 467 235 2,647 2,882 5331.2
11 34,900 18,994 15,108 11,996 30,964 111,962 739 373 2,706 3,079 5,337.3
12 35,118 19,112 15,180 12,522 30,551 112,483 521 263 2,668 2,931 5,343.1
13 35,355 19,212 15,297 12,489 31,673 114,026 1,543 778 1,924 2,702 5,348.5
14 34,961 19,319 15,349 13,029 32,011 114,669 643 324 3,157 3,481 53554
15 34,849 19,383 14,988 13,722 31,973 114,915 246 124 2,758 2,882 5,361.1
16 34,407 19,401 14,703 13,384 32,318 114,213 -702 -354 3,055 2,701 5,366.5
17 34,004 19,396 14,633 13,470 31,945 113,448 -765 -386 3,860 3,474 53734
18 34,122 19,376 14,488 13,749 31,012 112,747 -701 -353 3,054 2,701 5,378.7
19 34,631 19,306 13,990 13,098 31,073 112,098 -649 -327 3,537 3,210 5,385.1
20 34,584 19,217 13,911 13,688 30,949 112,349 251 127 2,906 3,033 5,391.1
21 34,584 19,217 13,911 13,688 30,949 112,349 0 0 2,832 2,832 5,396.7
22 34,819 18,968 13,515 13,035 30,441 110,778 -1,571 -792 3,116 2,324 54013
23 35,137 18,884 13,682 12,628 31,525 111,856 1,078 543 2,645 3,188 5,407.6
24 35,943 18,884 14,369 12,396 31,045 112,637 781 394 3,524 3,918 54154
25 36,960 18,901 14,442 13,266 30,874 114,443 1,806 911 2,276 3,187 54217
26 36,592 18,891 14,117 13,008 32,012 114,620 177 89 2,834 2,923 54275
27 35,912 18,822 13,532 13,449 31,543 113,258 -1,362 -687 3,432 2,745 5433.0
28 34,428 18,741 13,630 13,050 33,320 113,169 -89 -45 3,012 2,967 5,438.9
29 34,752 18,658 13,450 13,886 31,085 111,831 -1,338 -675 3,827 3,152 5,445.1
30 35,077 18,596 13,649 14,112 30,103 111,537 -294 -148 3,305 3,157 54514
31 36,013 18,527 13,496 12,164 33,251 113,451 1,914 965 1,877 2,842 5457.0

Totals -1,923 94,539

Acre - Feet 187,518

* October 1, 2023 to date



